i3 :
FIND OUT MORE ON @

novotel.com/9932 - accorhotels.com/9932 G

©)

ESTRELA
©




SNACKS
Kuay Tiew Lui Suan (ﬁoalaaoa‘aaou)
Noodle Rolls stuffed with Vegetable, Pork and Shrimps

Por Pia Sod Phuket (Uoezaailansou)
Fresh Spring Roll Stuffed with vegetable and Crispy Duck

Your Choice of Cheese Planter Small 250

Bamuidon (Uossiisaan,ug,imadl lla: 1IBUIuUNoa)
Mozzarella, Blue, Gouda and Emmental cheese

Assorted Mixed Cold Cut Small 250

TnadAasou (s1and, wasiisy, IWJidolst)
Salami, Parma Ham, Pepperoni with Dill Sauce

Crispy Golden Bag (Ns:nonovnsou)
Round Spring Roll stuffed with Vegetable and Crispy Duck

shrimp Spring Rolls (UoiUe:rionoq)
Deep Fried Spring Roll stuffed with Shrimp

Vegetable Samosas (57lU5Wn)
Triangular deep-fried pastries stuffed with vegetable

Vegetable Tempura (Wnuuidonoq)
Deep Fried Vegetable in Japanese Styles

Cashew Cheese (IJau:Uo0ARUWNUCIOUBE)
Casshew nut baked with Cheese

Deep Fried Roselle (Ns:R8UNOANSUNSOU)
French Fries (UUWSbnoq)

DESSERTS
Fruit In Season Mixed (walJsou)

Black and White Chocolate Mousse (JaBoniniac)
Tiramisu Cake (IFNAis0&)

Chocolate Brownie (UsotBoniniac)

Prices are in Thai Baht. Subjected to 10 % Service Charge and 7 % VAT

230

Large 500

Large 500

210

270

210

210

190

190

190

150
230
230

230

Green Tea & Lemon 95
Pickwick Green tea & lemon has a pleasant, light aroma. This tea blend
combines the refreshing taste of green tea with lemon. Infusion time 3-4
minutes. No milk added.

Green Tea Cranberry 95
Pickwick Green Tea Cranberry is a refreshing blend of green tea
with a hint of cranberry. Infusion time 3-4 minutes. No milk added.

Herbal & Fruit infusion 95
Camomile - This herbal infusion combines the smooth flavor of chamomile
flowers and the sweet taste of honey. It’s ideal for relaxation. Recommended
infusing time: 5 minutes. No milk added.

Mango Tea 95
This black tea is a blend of the mildest teas from Indonesia and Africa.

To achieve the complete and fruity flavor with added dried mango fruit.

This tea can be enjoyed throughout the day. Recommended infusing time:

4 minutes. Can be enjoyed with milk.

Mint 95
A Moroccan inspired blend of peppermint and spearmint leaves

Lemon 95
Pickwick Lemon Tea has all the taste of real fruit. Real pieces of lemon peel are
added resulting in a delicious, refreshing tea with lemon flavor. Enjoy your cup
of Pickwick Lemon at any moment of the day. Recommended infusing time:

3-5 minutes. Can be enjoyed with milk.

Minty Marocco 95
Moroccan tea is a symbol of hospitality and it is seen as a true art form,

which is reflected in the exotic aromas of this unique blend. Distinctive notes

of cinnamon, citrus and electrifying liquorice make this a stand-out cuppa.

A must try! Recommended infusing time: 3-5 minutes. No milk added.

COFFEE

Espresso/Doppio 95/110
Ristretto, Macchiato, Americano, Hot Milk 95
Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha, Chocolate 120
Iced Coffee, Iced Latte, Iced Cappuccino and Iced Mocha 145

SOFT DRINK

Coke, Coke Light, Fanta Orange, Fanta Green 75
Sprite, Schweppes Tonic, Ginger Ale

Soda Singha 50
Red Bull 110
MINERAL WATER

Evian Still 330 ml. 95
Santa Vittoria Sparkling 500 ml. 190
Santa Vittoria Sparkling 1000 ml. 220

Prices are in Thai Baht. Subjected to 10 % Service Charge and 7 % VAT



s WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Chivas Regal Salute 21 years
J&B Scotch
John Jameson
Canadian Club

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 12 years
Singleton 12 years

Glenmorangie Original 10 years

Laphroaig 10 years
Macallan Malt 12 years

BOURBON
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s

BRANDY

Hennessey V.S.0.P
Hennessey X.O.

Martell V.S.0.P

Martell Cordon Bleu

Remy Martin V.S.0.P

Remy Martin XO Excellence

LOCAL BEER
Singha, Chang

IMPORTED BEER
Tiger

Heineken

Asahi

Corona

Prices are in Thai Baht. Subjected to 10 % Service Charge and 7 % VAT

Glass

230
250
550
999
300
550
999
230
230
250

330
330
330
550
550

230
250

450
999
450
999
450
999

Bottle

2,500
6,500
7,500

25,000
7.500

11,000

18,000
3,200
3,900
3,700

6,500
7,500
9,500
9,200

3,200
4,500

9,500
18,000
11,000

8,700
15,000

130

130
150
190
290

PREMIUM COCKTAIL

Mimosa : Prego nero Prosecco top up with fresh orange juice

Irish Coffee : John Jameson,Kaluh with double espresso and brown sugar

Bloody Mary

Absolut vodka, tomato juice, lime with Worcestershire sauce and tabasco
Kir Royal

Prego nero Prosecco finish with Cream de classic

Negroni

Gordon’s gin, sweet vermouth, Campari topped with soda water

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Honey Jito

Havana rum 3 years, lime, mint, honey and brown sugar top with soda
Phokeethra Heaven

Grand manier, orange juice, grenadine top with soda

Love Story

Absolut vodka, midori, pineapple juice, grenadine and lime mixed
Rest in the sky

Gordon gin, Campari, lime juice and grenadine

Zenite

Remy martin, amaretto

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Mai Tai

Pampero rum, Captain Morgan rum, orange curucao, pineapple juice,
orange juice and lemon mixed

Long island Ice tea

Gordon gin, Absolut vodka, pampero rum, Tres Magueyes,

Cointreau, lemon mixed top with coke

Cosmopolitan

Absolut vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and fresh lime mixed
Margarita : Tres Magueyes, Cointreau and fresh lemon mixed

Daiquiri : Pampero rum, triple sec with lime mixed

Pina Colada : Pampero rum, Malibu, pineapple juice and coconut milk
Whisky Sour : Jim Beam Bourbon and fresh lime mixed

Dry Martini : Gordon gin and dry vermouth

Caipirinha : Leblon Cachaca, lime mixed with brown sugar

Mojito : Havana rum 3 years, lime, mint and brown sugar top with soda

MOCKTAIL § HOMEMADE

Mul Tample : Mulberry, Sprite and brown sugar

Kinnary : Watermelon, mint leaf and lime juice

Wake Up : Double Espresso, Sprite and brown sugar

Phuket Island : Butterfly Pea Flower juice, lime juice and grenadine
Roselle Soda : Roselle juice, soda, sweet and sour

Promthep Coffee : Blended Thai coffee with sweetened condensed milk
Ko-Pe : Blended Thai coffee and syrup

Chino Tea : Thai tea with sweetened condensed milk

Lua Tea : Blended green tea with sweetened condensed milk

Honey Bubble Milk : Fresh milk, honey and sweetened condensed milk

Prices are in Thai Baht. Subjected to 10 % Ser Charge and 7 % VAT

350
350
350

390
390

320

350

350

320

550

320

350

320

320
320
320
320
320
350
350

190




* FRUIT FRAPPE 145

Mango,Papaya, Pineapple, Watermelon, Strawberry, Kiwi, Lime

* FRESH JUICE
Young Coconut Juice 10
Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice, Watermelon Juice 190

* SMOOTHIES

Basico

Papaya, orange juice, yogurt, mint and honey 190
Kateryn

Mango, pineapple, lime juice, yogurt and honey 190
Banary

Banana, strawberry, yogurt and honey 190
Berry Season

Mulberry, strawberry, yogurt and cashew nut syrup 190
Green Day 190
Kiwi, green apple, pineapple and honey

Choco Berry 210
Chocolate ice cream, strawberry, milk and honey

Vanilla Lover 210
Vanilla ice cream, milk, vanilla syrup

Strawberry Garden 210
Strawberry ice cream, strawberry, milk and honey

Oreo YoYo 210
Oreo ice cream, Oreo biscuit, milk, honey

Jelly Borito 210

Jelly, milk and honey

* TEASELECTIONS PREMIUM LEAF TEAS
Pickwick Tea
Pickwick’s heritage of dedicated passion and expertise for tea started as early as
1753. More than 250 years later, we still celebrate sharing the trusted quality of
Pickwick tea with tea lovers around the world.

Black Tea 95
English Breakfast - A full-bodied and lively black tea blend.
Infusion time 3-5 minutes. Can be enjoyed with milk.

Earl Grey 95
Pickwick Earl Grey is a distinctive mix of black tea sprinkled with bergamot

oil - a citrus fruit from the Mediterranean. It gives Earl Grey its distinctive and
refreshing scent and taste. Infusion time 3-5 minutes. Can be enjoyed with milk.

Green Tea Pure 95
Green Tea - Pickwick Green tea has a distinctive, original, light color and
functions as a natural antioxidant. Pickwick Green tea is refreshing and fits

into a healthy diet. Infusion time 3-4 minutes. No milk added.

Prices are in Thai Baht. Subjected to 10 % Service Charge and 7 % VAT

* APERITIF
Campari
Martini Rosso, Pernod, Ricard

GIN

Beefeater Gin
Gordon’s Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin

VODKA

Absolut, Absolut Vanilla
Ketel One

Ciroc

Belvedere, Grey Goose

RUM

Bacardi Rum Superior
Pampero Blanco,
Captain Morgan Dark

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold
Don Julio Reserva

LIQUEUR

Cointreau, Galliano

Baileys

Kahlua

Benedictine DOM, Drambuie, Grand Marnier

Prices are in Thai Baht. Subjected to 10 % Service Charge and 7 % VAT

Glass

230

230
250
250
270

230
320
330
350

230
230
250

250
450

250
250
250
290

Bottle

3,700

2,800
2,800
3,300
3,500

2,800
5,500
7,500
7,500

2,500

8,500
9,500

3,800
3,900




