





<b>SNACKS</b> <b>Kuay Tiew Lui Suan (ก๋วยเตี๋ยวลุยสวน)</b> Noodle Rolls stuffed with Vegetable, Pork and Shrimps		210
Por Pia Sod Phuket (ປວເປີ້ຍ:ສດເປີດກຣວບ) Fresh Spring Roll Stuffed with vegetable and Crispy Duck		230
Your Choice of Cheese Planter ชีสตามเลือก (มอซซาเรลล่า,บลู,เกาด้า และ เอ็มเมนทอล) Mozzarella, Blue, Gouda and Emmental cheese	Small 250	Large 500
Assorted Mixed Cold Cut ໂຄລດ໌คັຕຮວນ (ซາລາมె, ພາຣ໌ນາແອນ, ເປປເປອໂຣບີ) Salami, Parma Ham, Pepperoni with Dill Sauce	Small 250	Large 500
Crispy Golden Bag (กระทงทองกรอบ) Round Spring Roll stuffed with Vegetable and Crispy Duc	sk	210
Shrimp Spring Rolls (ปอเปี้ย:กุ้งทอด) Deep Fried Spring Roll stuffed with Shrimp		270
Vegetable Samosas (ซาโมซ่าพัก) Triangular deep-fried pastries stuffed with vegetable		210
<b>Vegetable Tempura (พักชุมแป้งกอด)</b> Deep Fried Vegetable in Japanese Styles		210
Cashew Cheese (เม็ดมะม่วงหิมพานต์อบชีส) Casshew nut baked with Cheese		190
Deep Fried Roselle (กระเจี๊ยบทอดกรุบทรอบ)		190
French Fries (มันฟรั่งทอด)		190
DESSERTS Fruit In Season Mixed (พลไม้รวม)		150
Black and White Chocolate Mousse (ມູສນ໊ວກໂກແຄຕ)		230
Tiramisu Cake (เค้กกีรามิสุ)		230
Chocolate Brownie (บราวนี่ช็อกโกแลต)		230

<b>Green Tea &amp; Lemon</b> Pickwick Green tea & lemon has a pleasant, light aroma. This tea bl combines the refreshing taste of green tea with lemon. Infusion timminutes. No milk added.	
<b>Green Tea Cranberry</b> Pickwick Green Tea Cranberry is a refreshing blend of green tea with a hint of cranberry. Infusion time 3-4 minutes. No milk added.	95
Herbal & Fruit infusion  Camomile - This herbal infusion combines the smooth flavor of chaflowers and the sweet taste of honey. It's ideal for relaxation. Recorninfusing time: 5 minutes. No milk added.	
Mango Tea This black tea is a blend of the mildest teas from Indonesia and Afr To achieve the complete and fruity flavor with added dried mango this tea can be enjoyed throughout the day. Recommended infusing minutes. Can be enjoyed with milk.	fruit.
Mint A Moroccan inspired blend of peppermint and spearmint leaves	95
<b>Lemon</b> Pickwick Lemon Tea has all the taste of real fruit. Real pieces of lemadded resulting in a delicious, refreshing tea with lemon flavor. Enjoy of Pickwick Lemon at any moment of the day. Recommended infusions 3-5 minutes. Can be enjoyed with milk.	oy your cup
Minty Marocco  Moroccan tea is a symbol of hospitality and it is seen as a true art for which is reflected in the exotic aromas of this unique blend. Distinct of cinnamon, citrus and electrifying liquorice make this a stand-our A must try! Recommended infusing time: 3-5 minutes. No milk add	tive notes t cuppa.
• COFFEE Espresso/Doppio	95/110

Ristretto, Macchiato, Americano, Hot Milk	95
Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha, Chocolate	120
Iced Coffee, Iced Latte, Iced Cappuccino and Iced Mocha	145
• SOFT DRINK	
Coke, Coke Light, Fanta Orange, Fanta Green	75
Sprite, Schweppes Tonic, Ginger Ale	
Soda Singha	50
Red Bull	110
• MINERAL WATER	
Evian Still 330 ml.	95
Santa Vittoria Sparkling 500 ml.	190
Santa Vittoria Sparkling 1000 ml.	220













WILLERY	Glass	Bottle
WHISKY  Johnnie Walker Red Label	000	0.500
Johnnie Walker Black Label	230	2,500 6,500
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	250 550	7,500
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	999	25,000
Chivas Regal 12 years	300	7,500
Chivas Regal 18 years	550	11,000
Chivas Regal Salute 21 years	999	18,000
J&B Scotch	230	3,200
John Jameson	230	3,900
Canadian Club	250	3,700
• SINGLE MALT		
Glenfiddich 12 years	330	
Singleton 12 years	330	6,500
Glenmorangie Original 10 years	330	7,500
Laphroaig 10 years	550	9,500
Macallan Malt 12 years	550	9,200
• BOURBON		
Jim Beam	230	3,200
Jack Daniel's	250	4,500
• BRANDY		
Hennessey V.S.O.P	450	9,500
Hennessey X.O.	999	18,000
Martell V.S.O.P	450	11,000
Martell Cordon Bleu	999	
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	450	8,700
Remy Martin XO Excellence	999	15,000
• LOCAL BEER		
Singha, Chang		130
• IMPORTED BEER		
Tiger		130
Heineken		150
Asahi		190
Corona		290

PREMIUM COCKTAIL	
Mimosa: Prego nero Prosecco top up with fresh orange juice	350
Irish Coffee: John Jameson, Kaluh with double espresso and brown su	ıgar 350
Bloody Mary	350
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, lime with Worcestershire sauce and tabasco	
Kir Royal	
Prego nero Prosecco finish with Cream de classic	390
Negroni	390
Gordon's gin, sweet vermouth, Campari topped with soda water	
SIGNATURE COCKTAIL	
Honey Jito	320
Havana rum 3 years, lime, mint, honey and brown sugar top with soda	
Phokeethra Heaven	350
Grand manier, orange juice, grenadine top with soda	
Love Story	350
Absolut vodka, midori, pineapple juice, grenadine and lime mixed	
Rest in the sky	320
Gordon gin, Campari, lime juice and grenadine	
Zenite	550
Remy martin, amaretto	
· CLASSIC COCKTAIL	
Mai Tai	320
Pampero rum, Captain Morgan rum, orange curucao, pineapple juice,	
orange juice and lemon mixed	
Long island Ice tea	350
Gordon gin, Absolut vodka, pampero rum, Tres Magueyes,	
Cointreau, lemon mixed top with coke	
Cosmopolitan	320
Absolut vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and fresh lime mixed	
Margarita: Tres Magueyes, Cointreau and fresh lemon mixed	320
Daiquiri: Pampero rum, triple sec with lime mixed	320
Pina Colada: Pampero rum, Malibu, pineapple juice and coconut milk	
Whisky Sour: Jim Beam Bourbon and fresh lime mixed	320
Dry Martini : Gordon gin and dry vermouth  Caipirinha : Leblon Cachaca, lime mixed with brown sugar	320
Mojito: Havana rum 3 years, lime, mint and brown sugar top with soda	350 a 350
	, 350
• MOCKTAIL & HOMEMADE	190

**Mul Tample :** Mulberry, Sprite and brown sugar **Kinnary:** Watermelon, mint leaf and lime juice **Wake Up:** Double Espresso, Sprite and brown sugar

**Phuket Island :** Butterfly Pea Flower juice, lime juice and grenadine

**Roselle Soda :** Roselle juice, soda, sweet and sour

**Promthep Coffee:** Blended Thai coffee with sweetened condensed milk

**Ko-Pe:** Blended Thai coffee and syrup

**Chino Tea:** Thai tea with sweetened condensed milk **Lua Tea :** Blended green tea with sweetened condensed milk





• FRUIT FRAPPE Mango, Papaya, Pineapple, Watermelon, Strawberry, Kiwi, Lime	145
• FRESH JUICE Young Coconut Juice Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice, Watermelon Juice	110 190
• SMOOTHIES	
<b>Básico</b> Papaya, orange juice, yogurt, mint and honey <b>Kateryn</b>	190
Mango, pineapple, lime juice, yogurt and honey	190
Banary	
Banana, strawberry, yogurt and honey	190
Berry Season	
Mulberry, strawberry, yogurt and cashew nut syrup	190
Green Day	190
Kiwi, green apple, pineapple and honey	
Choco Berry	210
Chocolate ice cream, strawberry, milk and honey	
Vanilla Lover	210
Vanilla ice cream, milk, vanilla syrup	
Strawberry Garden	210
Strawberry ice cream, strawberry, milk and honey	
Oreo YoYo	210
Oreo ice cream, Oreo biscuit, milk, honey	
Jelly Borito	210
Jelly, milk and honey	

## • TEA SELECTIONS PREMIUM LEAF TEAS

## Pickwick Tea

Pickwick's heritage of dedicated passion and expertise for tea started as early as 1753. More than 250 years later, we still celebrate sharing the trusted quality of Pickwick tea with tea lovers around the world.

Black Tea	95
English Breakfast - A full-bodied and lively black tea blend.	

English Breakfast - A full-bodied and lively black tea blend. Infusion time 3-5 minutes. Can be enjoyed with milk.

## Earl Grey District Ford Crow is a distinctive mix of block too carried ad with bargament

Pickwick Earl Grey is a distinctive mix of black tea sprinkled with bergamot oil - a citrus fruit from the Mediterranean. It gives Earl Grey its' distinctive and refreshing scent and taste. Infusion time 3-5 minutes. Can be enjoyed with milk.

## Green Tea Pure

Green Tea - Pickwick Green tea has a distinctive, original, light color and functions as a natural antioxidant. Pickwick Green tea is refreshing and fits into a healthy diet. Infusion time 3-4 minutes. No milk added.

	Glass	Bottle
• APERITIF		
Campari	230	3,700
Martini Rosso, Pernod, Ricard		
• GIN		
Beefeater Gin	230	2,800
Gordon's Gin	250	2,800
Tanqueray Gin	250	3,300
Bombay Sapphire Gin	270	3,500
• VODKA		
Absolut, Absolut Vanilla	230	2,800
Ketel One	320	5,500
Ciroc	330	7,500
Belvedere, Grey Goose	350	7,500
• RUM		
Bacardi Rum Superior	230	2,500
Pampero Blanco,	230	
Captain Morgan Dark	250	
• TEQUILA		
Jose Cuervo Gold	250	8,500
Don Julio Reserva	450	9,500
• LIQUEUR		
Cointreau, Galliano	250	
Baileys	250	3,800
Kahlua	250	3,900
Benedictine DOM, Drambuie, Grand Marnier	290	



